TEE #1
12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2016 Zurich Classic of New Orl

TPC Louisiana

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Dicky Pride
Michael Kim
Lucas Lee

Retief Goosen
Charley Hoffman
Scott Stallings

Stuart Appleby
Robert Streb
Geoff Ogilvy

Henrik Norlander
Jonas Blixt
Freddie Jacobson

David Toms
Billy Horschel
Robert Garrigus

Ryan Ruffels
Cameron Tringale
Will Wilcox

Gary Woodland
Chris Stroud
Bryce Molder

Spencer Levin
Cameron Percy
Bobby Wyatt

Derek Ernst
Lucas Glover
Chris Kirk

John Senden
Jason Day
Seung-Yul Noh

Patton Kizzire
Thomas Aiken
Steve Wheatcroft

Charles Howell Il
Chad Collins
Patrick Rodgers

Harold Varner Il
Daniel Berger
Byeong-Hun An

Brian Stuard
Jamie Lovemark
Jhonattan Vegas

Bl SHOTLInk

Saturday, April 30, 2016

Tuscaloosa, AL
Houston, TX
Sao Paulo, Brazil

Polokwane, South Africa
Las Vegas, NV
Oak Ridge, TN

Cohuna, Australia
Shawnee, KS
Melbourne, Australia

Stockholm, Sweden
Hammaro, Sweden
Gothenburg, Sweden

Shreveport, LA
Ponte Vedra Bch, FL
Scottsdale, AZ

Australia
Laguna Niguel, CA
Pell City, AL

Topeka, KS
Houston, TX
Scottsdale, AZ

Elk Grove, CA
Melbourne, Australia
Sea Island, GA

Weatherford, TX
Tequesta, FL
Athens, GA

Brisbane, Australia
Brisbane, Australia
Irving, TX

Sea Island, GA

Johannesburg, South Africa

Jacksonville, FL

Windermere, FL
Cloverdale, IN
Avon, IN

Gastonia, NC
Jupiter, FL
Korea

Jackson, Ml
San Diego, CA
Maturin, Venezuela

Report Generated at 12:32:31 on 04/30/16

70
74
72

65
67
72

69
71
67

66
70
69

68
68
69

70
69
70

72
72
71

68
68
67

67
69
71

70
69
68

67
68
69

67
72
67

69
71
68

64
67
64

70
66
68

74
73
68

70
68
72

73
69
70

71
71
70

68
70
69

66
66
67

70
70
71

70
69
67

67
68
69

70
69
68

69
64
69

67
65
68

68
66
69

Z)

ZURICH
CLASSIC

140
140
140

139
140
140

139
139
139

139
139
139

139
139
139

138
139
139

138
138
138

138
138
138

137
138
138

137
137
137

137
137
137

136
136
136

136
136
136

132
133
133

Page 1 of 2



TEE #10
12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2016 Zurich Classic of New Orl

TPC Louisiana

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Jeff Overton
Danny Lee
J.J. Henry

Chesson Hadley
Marc Turnesa
David Hearn

Tyler Aldridge
Andres Gonzales
Tim Wilkinson

Jon Curran
Chad Campbell
Roberto Castro

Anirban Lahiri
Aaron Baddeley
Adam Hadwin

Ben Martin
Rickie Fowler
Bronson Burgoon

Jamie Donaldson
Ken Duke
Russell Henley

Troy Merritt
Si Woo Kim
Michael Bradley

Benjamin Taylor
Joe Affrunti
Scott Langley

Mark Hubbard
Angel Cabrera
Nick Taylor

Brian Gay
Steve Stricker
Vijay Singh

Morgan Hoffmann
Marc Leishman
Blayne Barber

Erik Compton
Sung Kang

Rob Oppenheim
Rhein Gibson

Bl SHOTLInk

Saturday, April 30, 2016

Evansville, IN
Rotorua, New Zealand
Ft. Worth, TX

Raleigh, NC
Rockville Centre, NY
Brantford, ON, Canada

Nampa, ID
Lakewood, WA

Palmerston North, New Zealand

Jupiter, FL
Andrews, TX
Atlanta, GA

Bangalore, India
Melbourne, Australia
Abbotsford, B.C., Canada

Kiawah Island, SC
Murrieta, CA
The Woodlands, TX

Wales
Stuart, FL
Kiawah Island, SC

Meridian, ID
Seoul, South Korea
Lithia, FL

Champions Gate, FL
Crystal Lake, IL
Sea Island, GA

Denver, CO
Cordoba, Argentina
Abbotsford, B.C., Canada

Windermere, FL
Madison, WI
Fiji Islands

Wyckoff, NJ
Melbourne, Australia
Auburn, AL

Coral Gables, FL
Coppell, TX

Andover, MA
Edmond, OK

Report Generated at 12:32:31 on 04/30/16

70
68
67

71
70
69

70
69
72

71
69
69

72
70
72

70
68
72

73
67
69

71
70
72

70
69
75

74
69
70

73
70
72

73
71
70

73
71

70
71

70
72
73

69
70
71

70
71
69

70
72
72

69
71
69

71
73
69

69
75
73

71
72
70

72
73
67

68
73
72

69
72
70

69
71
72

69
71

72
71

Z)

ZURICH
CLASSIC

140
140
140

140
140
140

140
140
141

141
141
141

141
141
141

141
141
141

142
142
142

142
142
142

142
142
142

142
142
142

142
142
142

142
142
142

142
142

142
142

Page 2 of 2



