



2016 Zurich Classic of New OrL
 TPC Louisiana
 Third Round Groupings and Starting Times
 Saturday, April 30, 2016



TEE	#1				
12:00	Dicky Pride	Tuscaloosa, AL	70	70	140
	Michael Kim	Houston, TX	74	66	140
	Lucas Lee	Sao Paulo, Brazil	72	68	140
12:10	Retief Goosen	Polokwane, South Africa	65	74	139
	Charley Hoffman	Las Vegas, NV	67	73	140
	Scott Stallings	Oak Ridge, TN	72	68	140
12:20	Stuart Appleby	Cohuna, Australia	69	70	139
	Robert Streb	Shawnee, KS	71	68	139
	Geoff Ogilvy	Melbourne, Australia	67	72	139
12:30	Henrik Norlander	Stockholm, Sweden	66	73	139
	Jonas Blixt	Hammaro, Sweden	70	69	139
	Freddie Jacobson	Gothenburg, Sweden	69	70	139
12:40	David Toms	Shreveport, LA	68	71	139
	Billy Horschel	Ponte Vedra Bch, FL	68	71	139
	Robert Garrigus	Scottsdale, AZ	69	70	139
12:50	Ryan Ruffels	Australia	70	68	138
	Cameron Tringale	Laguna Niguel, CA	69	70	139
	Will Wilcox	Pell City, AL	70	69	139
1:00	Gary Woodland	Topeka, KS	72	66	138
	Chris Stroud	Houston, TX	72	66	138
	Bryce Molder	Scottsdale, AZ	71	67	138
1:10	Spencer Levin	Elk Grove, CA	68	70	138
	Cameron Percy	Melbourne, Australia	68	70	138
	Bobby Wyatt	Sea Island, GA	67	71	138
1:20	Derek Ernst	Weatherford, TX	67	70	137
	Lucas Glover	Tequesta, FL	69	69	138
	Chris Kirk	Athens, GA	71	67	138
1:30	John Senden	Brisbane, Australia	70	67	137
	Jason Day	Brisbane, Australia	69	68	137
	Seung-Yul Noh	Irving, TX	68	69	137
1:40	Patton Kizzire	Sea Island, GA	67	70	137
	Thomas Aiken	Johannesburg, South Africa	68	69	137
	Steve Wheatcroft	Jacksonville, FL	69	68	137
1:50	Charles Howell III	Windermere, FL	67	69	136
	Chad Collins	Cloverdale, IN	72	64	136
	Patrick Rodgers	Avon, IN	67	69	136
2:00	Harold Varner III	Gastonia, NC	69	67	136
	Daniel Berger	Jupiter, FL	71	65	136
	Byeong-Hun An	Korea	68	68	136
2:10	Brian Stuard	Jackson, MI	64	68	132
	Jamie Lovemark	San Diego, CA	67	66	133
	Jhonattan Vegas	Maturin, Venezuela	64	69	133





2016 Zurich Classic of New OrL
 TPC Louisiana
 Third Round Groupings and Starting Times
 Saturday, April 30, 2016



TEE	#10				
12:00	Jeff Overton	Evansville, IN	70	70	140
	Danny Lee	Rotorua, New Zealand	68	72	140
	J.J. Henry	Ft. Worth, TX	67	73	140
12:10	Chesson Hadley	Raleigh, NC	71	69	140
	Marc Turnesa	Rockville Centre, NY	70	70	140
	David Hearn	Brantford, ON, Canada	69	71	140
12:20	Tyler Aldridge	Nampa, ID	70	70	140
	Andres Gonzales	Lakewood, WA	69	71	140
	Tim Wilkinson	Palmerston North, New Zealand	72	69	141
12:30	Jon Curran	Jupiter, FL	71	70	141
	Chad Campbell	Andrews, TX	69	72	141
	Roberto Castro	Atlanta, GA	69	72	141
12:40	Anirban Lahiri	Bangalore, India	72	69	141
	Aaron Baddeley	Melbourne, Australia	70	71	141
	Adam Hadwin	Abbotsford, B.C., Canada	72	69	141
12:50	Ben Martin	Kiawah Island, SC	70	71	141
	Rickie Fowler	Murrieta, CA	68	73	141
	Bronson Burgoon	The Woodlands, TX	72	69	141
1:00	Jamie Donaldson	Wales	73	69	142
	Ken Duke	Stuart, FL	67	75	142
	Russell Henley	Kiawah Island, SC	69	73	142
1:10	Troy Merritt	Meridian, ID	71	71	142
	Si Woo Kim	Seoul, South Korea	70	72	142
	Michael Bradley	Lithia, FL	72	70	142
1:20	Benjamin Taylor	Champions Gate, FL	70	72	142
	Joe Affrunti	Crystal Lake, IL	69	73	142
	Scott Langley	Sea Island, GA	75	67	142
1:30	Mark Hubbard	Denver, CO	74	68	142
	Angel Cabrera	Cordoba, Argentina	69	73	142
	Nick Taylor	Abbotsford, B.C., Canada	70	72	142
1:40	Brian Gay	Windermere, FL	73	69	142
	Steve Stricker	Madison, WI	70	72	142
	Vijay Singh	Fiji Islands	72	70	142
1:50	Morgan Hoffmann	Wyckoff, NJ	73	69	142
	Marc Leishman	Melbourne, Australia	71	71	142
	Blayne Barber	Auburn, AL	70	72	142
2:00	Erik Compton	Coral Gables, FL	73	69	142
	Sung Kang	Coppell, TX	71	71	142
2:10	Rob Oppenheim	Andover, MA	70	72	142
	Rhein Gibson	Edmond, OK	71	71	142

